Corporation Of India, Department of Financial Services, Ministry of Finance, in this regard Zaggle has 
received the lowest bidder (L1) rank and accordingly Contract has been awarded by General Insurance 
Corporation of India. The Contract value is Rs. 9,84,00,000/- (Rupees Nine Crore Eighty Four Lakh Only) 

In this regard, we hereby enclose the necessary details in Annexure-A as required under the Securities 
and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read 
with SEBI circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD2/CIR/P/0155 dated November 11, 2024.